
Brilliance Low Voltage 14

Rectangle
Part Number: BIPIN-G4-RECTANGLE-WAFER

DESCRIPTION
The Brilliance G4 Bipin Wafer is designed 

specifi cally for low voltage landscape lighting 

fi xtures.  This compact LED is energy e�  cient and 

produces a broad 180° light pattern.

FEATURES
•  Dimmable with Brilliance dimmer and most 

magnetic transformers

Wattage

Lumens

Beam Spread

Kelvin Temperature

Operating Range

Replaces

CRI

IP

Chipset

Lamp Life (hours)

Warranty (years)

2
120
180˚
2700
8-18 VAC/DC
25W Halogen
85
60
Samsung
35,000
5

G4 WAFER

.37”
(9.5mm)

1.29”
(33mm)

.75”
(19mm)

Round
Part Number: BIPIN-G4-RND-WAFER

1.28”
(33mm)

1.4”
(36mm)


